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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the post
graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences and the Faculty of
Dentistry for the academic year 2017-2018 and onwards until further orders.

Annual Fee
Name of the General [(Institutional| Foreign/
Sr. Name of th
No | college / ki Category | Category | NRI/PIO
Institute Student [Student Fee| Student
Fee in Rs. in Rs. Fee
Pre-Clinical Subjects
MD (Anatomy)
MD (Physiology) 7,25,000 7,50,000
MD(Biochem.)
1 Medical Para Clinical Subjects
Catnen, Fone MD (Micorbio.)
MD{Contmumnity 7,25,000 | 7,50,000
Medicine)
& MD (Pharmacology)
2 Medical MD (Pathology) 13,10,000 | 14,80,000
College & 2
Hospital Sangli _ ‘ Clinical Subjects
MD (Radio Diagnosis)
MD ( Paediatrics)
MD (Dermatology,
Ven, & Lap) ”18,00,000 | 26,00,000
MS (Orthopedics)
MS (Obst. & Gynaec)_/
MD (Gen.Medicine)
MD ( Psychiatry)
MD(Pulmonary Med.)
MD(Emergency Medicine)
MD ( Anesthesia ) >16,00,000 24,00,000
MS ( ENT)
MS(Gen. Surgery)
MS (Optholmology)
il
Ve -
9. /'7‘“‘2-




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY, PUNE - 30 (INDIA)

Ref.No. BVDU /24 7 /2016 -17

Date : 27/01/2017

&‘\]O\U'I-bwwl—"ﬂ

Cir

(0]

G

W
Regias-zar

e
Annual Fee
Sr. Name of the Wame of thie General |Institutional| Foreign/
No college / it Category | Category NRI/PIO
’ Institute Student [Student Fee| Student
Fee in Rs. in Rs. Fee
1 Medical :
College, Pune M.Sc. (Medical) 75,000 1,00,000 US$3500
&
) DCP (Clinical
2 | Medical Pathology) 7,25,000 | 7,50,000
College & o ;
. . other iploma
Hospital Sangli |  ° " =P 14,00,000 | 16,00,000
MDS Oral Medicine
& Radiology 5,00,000 | 6,00,000
MDS Oral Pathology
& Microbiology )
MDS Periodontology |
000 | 1 00
Dental College | MDS Oral & > 90 9:00:0
3 & Hospital Maxillofacial Surgery
Punie g MDS Orthodontics &
Dentofacial Ortho.
MDS Pedodontics &
Preventive Dentistry
MDS Conservative S,A0,000,  10,00,500
Dentistry & Endodontics
MDS Prosthodontics
& Crown & Bridge
Dental College MDS
4 | & Hospital, A 8,50,000 | 10,00,000
Navi Mumbai (All Specializations)
Dental College
5 | & Hospital, MDS 8,50,000 | 10,00,000
Sangli (All Specializations)
o

. The Principals and Directors of all the concerned constituent units.
. Deans of all the concerned Faculties.

. CET Section

. Finance Officer, BVDU.
. The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVDU.
. International Students’ Centre Office.
. The Controller of Examinations.

. IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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